
Kakinada-Tirupati Passenger/57458 - Pass - SCR 
EE/Eluru to GDR/Gudur Junction 

12h 18m - 353 km - 47 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 COA Kakinada Port 07:00 0 1 0 14 4 SCR
2 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 07:08 07:10 2m 0 1 2 37 5 SCR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 3 1 14 54 17 SCR
4 GDPT Gudaparti 07:37 07:38 1m 0 1 19 53 21 SCR
5 MPU Medapadu 07:43 07:44 1m 0 1 23 30 20 SCR
6 PBD Peddabrahmadevam 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 26 49 17 SCR
7 BVL Bikkavolu 07:57 07:58 1m 0 1 31 33 19 SCR
8 BBPM Balabhadrapuram 08:04 08:05 1m 0 1 35 60 23 SCR
9 APT Anaparti 08:11 08:12 1m 1 1 41 37 19 SCR
10 DWP Dwarapudi 08:18 08:19 1m 0 1 44 43 18 SCR
11 KSVM Kesavaram 08:25 08:26 1m 0 1 49 66 17 SCR
12 KYM Kadiyam 08:31 08:32 1m 0 1 54 16 17 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 09:10 09:15 5m 1 1 64 26 14 SCR
14 GVN Godavari 09:22 09:23 1m 0 1 67 32 33 SCR
15 KVR Kovvur 09:32 09:33 1m 0 1 72 62 SCR
16 PSDA Pasivedala 09:36 09:37 1m 0 1 75 30 22 SCR
17 CU Chagallu 09:44 09:45 1m 0 1 79 46 17 SCR
18 BMGM Brahmanagudem 09:50 09:51 1m 0 1 83 50 17 SCR
19 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 09:56 09:57 1m 0 1 87 56 12 SCR
20 MRPL Marampalli 10:05 10:06 1m 0 1 94 28 SCR
21 NBM Navabpalem 10:13 10:14 1m 0 1 98 - SCR
22 PTPU Prattiapadu 10:15 10:16 1m 0 1 101 54 SCR
23 TDD Tadepalligudem 10:22 10:23 1m 0 1 107 45 12 SCR
24 BPY Badampudi 10:31 10:32 1m 0 1 113 55 SCR
25 VGT Unguturu 10:38 10:39 1m 0 1 118 28 SCR
26 CEL Chebrol 10:45 10:46 1m 0 1 121 41 SCR
27 KKRM Kaikaram 10:51 10:52 1m 0 1 124 52 SCR
28 PUA Pulla 10:57 10:58 1m 0 1 129 50 SCR
29 BMD Bhimadolu 11:06 11:07 1m 0 1 135 48 SCR
30 STPT Sitampet 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 141 43 SCR
31 DEL Denduluru 11:20 11:21 1m 0 1 145 58 SCR
32 EE Eluru 11:31 11:32 1m 0 1 154 19 13 SCR
33 PRH Powerpet 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 156 60 20 SCR
34 VAT Vatlur 11:45 11:46 1m 0 1 163 50 16 SCR
35 NZD Nuzvid 11:58 11:59 1m 0 1 173 65 28 SCR
36 VRVL Veeravalli 12:05 12:06 1m 0 1 179 37 22 SCR
37 TOU Telaprolu 12:11 12:12 1m 0 1 183 46 20 SCR
38 PAVP Pedda Avutapale 12:21 12:22 1m 0 1 189 19 25 SCR
39 GWM Gannavaram 12:37 12:38 1m 0 1 194 17 21 SCR
40 MBD Mustabada 13:02 13:03 1m 0 1 201 6 18 SCR
41 BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:10 15:40 30m 0 1 214 25 19 SCR
42 KCC Krishna Canal Junction 15:52 15:53 1m 0 1 219 38 21 SCR
43 KAQ Kolanukonda 15:58 15:59 1m 0 1 222 47 22 SCR
44 PVD Peddavadlapudi 16:04 16:05 1m 0 1 226 46 20 SCR
45 CLVR Chiluvur 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 230 86 19 SCR
46 DIG Duggirala 16:15 16:16 1m 0 1 236 45 16 SCR
47 KLX Kolakalur 16:21 16:22 1m 0 1 239 53 15 SCR
48 TEL Tenali Junction 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 245 63 11 SCR
49 TSR Tsunduru 16:41 16:42 1m 0 1 257 37 11 SCR
50 MDKU Modukuru 16:48 16:49 1m 0 1 261 51 11 SCR
51 NDO Nidubrolu 16:57 16:58 1m 0 1 267 38 9 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (16:53)

May 14 2024 (16:53)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 MCVM Machavaram 17:06 17:07 1m 0 1 272 58 7 SCR
53 APL Appikatla 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 279 58 6 SCR
54 BPP Bapatla 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 288 59 10 SCR
55 SPF Stuartpuram 17:32 17:33 1m 0 1 295 48 9 SCR
56 IPPM Ipurupalem 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 299 32 8 SCR
57 CLX Chirala 17:47 17:48 1m 0 1 303 32 8 SCR
58 JAQ Jandrapeta 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 306 45 9 SCR
59 VTM Vetapalem 18:01 18:02 1m 0 1 311 50 5 SCR
60 KPLL Kottapandillapalli 18:06 18:07 1m 0 1 314 60 7 SCR
61 KVDU Kadavakuduru 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 319 43 7 SCR
62 CJM Chinnaganjam 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 323 56 8 SCR
63 UGD Uppugunduru 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 330 42 6 SCR
64 ANB Ammanabrolu 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 337 42 16 SCR
65 KRV Karavadi 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 344 27 11 SCR
66 OGL Ongole 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 352 61 8 SCR
67 SDM Surareddipalem 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 363 55 9 SCR
68 TNR Tanguturu 19:30 19:31 1m 0 1 371 64 10 SCR
69 SKM Singarayakonda 19:40 19:41 1m 0 1 381 53 25 SCR
70 UPD Ulavapadu 19:52 19:53 1m 0 1 390 56 13 SCR
71 TTU Tettu 20:08 20:09 1m 0 1 404 66 24 SCR
72 KVZ Kavali 20:22 20:23 1m 0 1 418 67 21 SCR
73 SVPM Sri Venkateswarapalem 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 431 13 22 SCR
74 BTTR Bitragunta 20:54 20:55 1m 0 1 435 57 16 SCR
75 KJJ Kodavaluru 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 458 50 17 SCR
76 PGU Padugupadu 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 465 27 21 SCR
77 NLR Nellore 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 469 31 18 SCR
78 VDE Vedayapalem 21:54 21:55 1m 0 1 476 62 27 SCR
79 VKT Venkatachalam Junction 22:04 22:05 1m 0 1 486 12 SCR
80 GDR Gudur Junction 23:50 00:15 25m 3 1 508 65 19 SCR
81 KQA Kondagunta 00:24 00:25 1m 0 2 517 63 53 SCR
82 VDD Vendodu 00:34 00:35 1m 0 2 527 64 44 SCR
83 NDZ Nidigallu 00:43 00:44 1m 0 2 535 80 54 SCR
84 VKI Venkatagiri 00:50 00:51 1m 0 2 543 55 75 SCR
85 YAL Yataluru 00:58 00:59 1m 0 2 550 58 78 SCR
86 YLK Yellakaru 01:05 01:06 1m 0 2 556 66 72 SCR
87 KHT Sri Kalahasti 01:17 01:18 1m 0 2 568 67 70 SCR
88 YPD Yerpedu 01:30 01:31 1m 0 2 581 20 106 SCR
89 RU Renigunta Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 591 15 115 SCR
90 TPTY Tirupati 02:50 0 2 601 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (16:53)

May 14 2024 (16:53)

2

2


